Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Gerald Jager, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Nord
RosenstraBe 10, 67678 Mehlingen
Telefon: 06303 - 2181, Fax: 06303 - 800 371, Email: gjaeger@gmx.de
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Verein

SV Schopp

SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SV Ruthweiler

SV Breitenbach

SV Ramsen

SV Elschbach

SV Alsenborn

SV Bann

Name

Brand Markus
Rausch Peter
Schneider Roland

Name

Brand Markus
Schneider Roland
Rausch Peter
Ibach Mario

Beck Sebastian
Hubner Matthias
Helfenstein Carmen
Hauck Celine
Michisch Achim
Sager Ramon
Theobald Manfred
Ellmer Fabian

Wild Andre
Hlbner Johannes
Mohr Martin
Sedimeier Gerhard

Luftpistole

Bezirksliga Nord

2. Wettkampf, 06.10.2019

SV Ruthweiler 1063
SV Elschbach 1024
SV Ramsen 1041
SV Bann 1004

Mannschaftswertung

1TWK 2WK 3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK Summe
1081 1081 2162
1078 1063 2141
1068 1063 2131
1067 1040 2107
1065 1041 2106
1078 1024 2102
1034 1014 2048
0 1004 1004

Tageswertung

Verein Ergebnis

SV Elschbach 367

SV Schopp 364

SV Fockenberg-Limbach 362

Verein

SV Elschbach

SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SV Schopp

SV Schopp

SV Ramsen

SV Ruthweiler

SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SV Schopp

SV Ramsen

SV Elschbach

SV Ruthweiler

SV Breitenbach

SV Breitenbach

SV Ruthweiler

SV Ruthweiler

SV Fockenberg-Limbach

2 RK Luftpistole 2019 BZLN.xls

1.WK
364
366
359
360
369
356
358
359
358
362
358
367
349
351

354
349
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Einzelwertung
2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe

367
362
364
360
348
360
358
357
351
347
350
339
356
353
349
343

1040 SV Breitenbach

1063 SV Fockenberg-Limbach
1014 SV Alsenborn

1081 SV Schopp

731
728
723
720
717
716
716
716
709
709
708
706
705
704
703
692

Schnitt
1081,00
1070,50
1065,50
1053,50
1053,00
1051,00
1024,00
502,00

Schnitt
365,50
364,00
361,50
360,00
358,50
358,00
358,00
358,00
354,50
354,50
354,00
353,00
352,50
352,00
351,50
346,00

08.10.2019 10:57



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Riegelmann Andre
Theis Franz-Rudolf
Schafer Manfred
Grimm Carsten
Ellmer Séren
Benner Wolfgang
Marburger Bernd
Schmeilier Karl-Heinz
Munzinger Falk
Mattern Erich
Buchlein Nick
Dehaut Richard
Bandel Michael
Gundall Kerstin
Gunddall Timon
Kurz Stefen
Hansen Lars
Wilhelm Benjamin

SV Breitenbach
SV Alsenborn
SV Fockenberg-Limbach
SV Ramsen
SV Breitenbach
SV Alsenborn
SV Alsenborn
SV Ruthweiler
SV Elschbach
SV Ramsen
SV Elschbach
SV Schopp

SV Alsenborn
SV Bann

SV Bann

SV Elschbach
SV Bann

SV Bann

2 RK Luftpistole 2019 BZLN.xls

351
336
341
338
334
336
342
340
352
333
292
362
356

338
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338
346
341
342
345
340
328
328
310
327
306

340

340

324
312

689
682
682
680
679
676
670
668
662
660
598
362
356
340
340
338
324
312

344,50
341,00
341,00
340,00
339,50
338,00
335,00
334,00
331,00
330,00
299,00
362,00
356,00
340,00
340,00
338,00
324,00
312,00
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